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Budget, July 1
Santa Cruz County Office of Education 2023-24 Estimated Actuals 44 10447 0000000
Santa Cruz County Program by Resource Report Report PGM

Expenditures by Function - Summary F8B48G1EC1(2024-25)

Expenditures through:

For Fund(s), Resource(s), and Project Year(s):

09 1400 0 Education Protection Account

Description Amount

AMOUNT AVAILABLE FOR THIS FISCAL YEAR Object Codes

Adjusted Beginning Fund Balance 9791-9795 0.00

LCFF Sources 8010-8099 27,000.00

Federal Rev enue 8100-8299 0.00

Other State Rev enue 8300-8599 0.00

Other Local Rev enue 8600-8799 0.00

All Other Financing Sources and Contributions 8900-8999 0.00

Unearned Rev enue 9650 0.00

TOTAL AVAILABLE 27,000.00

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER FINANCING USES Function Codes

(Objects 1000-7999)

Instruction 1000-1999 27,000.00

Instruction-Related Serv ices 2000-2999 0.00

Pupil Serv ices 3000-3999 0.00

Ancillary  Serv ices 4000-4999 0.00

Community  Serv ices 5000-5999 0.00

Enterprise 6000-6999 0.00

General Administration 7000-7999 0.00

Plant Serv ices 8000-8999 0.00

Other Outgo 9000-9999 0.00

TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER FINANCING USES 27,000.00

BALANCE (Total Available minus Total Expenditures and Other
Financing Uses) 0.00

INDIRECT COSTS AS A PERCENTAGE OF ELIGIBLE
EXPENDITURES

Eligible Expenditures (Objects 1000-5999 except objects 4700 & 5100-
5199) 27,000.00

Indirect Costs (Objects 7310 and 7350) 0.00

Indirect Costs div ided by  Eligible Expenditures 0.00%


